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2010 Summer
Physical Education Health 1 Domestic Students



1. Admitted in the 2010 Summer Session

Initial
Course Load
0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5

Academic
Fees

Bachlor of Physical Education & Health Program

Incidental &
Ancillary fees*

$521.60 $127.99 $649.59
$1,043.20 $127.99 $1,171.19
$1,564.80 $409.51 $1,974.31
$2,086.40 $409.51 $2,495.91
$2,608.00 $409.51 $3,017.51

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for
individual circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

2. Admitted in the 2009 Summer Session or 2009-2010 Fall/Winter Session

Initial
Course Load
0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5

Academic
Fees

Incidental &
Ancillary fees*

$519.10 $127.99 $647.09
$1,038.20 $127.99 $1,166.19
$1,557.30 $409.51 $1,966.81
$2,076.40 $409.51 $2,485.91
$2,595.50 $409.51 $3,005.01

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for
individual circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

3. Admitted in the 2008 Summer Session or 2008-2009 Fall/Winter Session

Initial
Course Load
0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5

Academic
Fees

Incidental &
Ancillary fees*

$516.60 $127.99 $644.59
$1,033.20 $127.99 $1,161.19
$1,549.80 $409.51 $1,959.31
$2,066.40 $409.51 $2,475.91
$2,583.00 $409.51 $2,992.51

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for
individual circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

4. Admitted in the 2007 Summer Session or 2007-2008 Fall/Winter Session, or earlier

Initial
Course Load
0.5
1.0
)

2.0
S)

Academic
Fees

Incidental &
Ancillary fees*

$514.10 $127.99 $642.09
$1,028.20 $127.99 $1,156.19
$1,542.30 $409.51 $1,951.81
$2,056.40 $409.51 $2,465.91
$2,570.50 $409.51 $2,980.01

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for
individual circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

2010 Summer
Physical Education Health

Domestic Students




5. Admitted in the 2010 Summer Session

Initial

Course Load

0.5
1.0
1.5
)
2.5

Academic
Fees

Concurrent Teacher Education Program (CTEP)

Incidental &
Ancillary fees*

$544.30 $127.99 $672.29
$1,088.60 $127.99 $1,216.59
$1,632.90 $409.51 $2,042.41
$2,177.20 $409.51 $2,586.71
$2,721.50 $409.51 $3,131.01

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for
individual circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

6. Admitted in the 2009 Summer Session or 2009-2010 Fall/Winter Session

Initial

Course Load

0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5

Academic
Fees

Incidental &
Ancillary fees*

$541.70 $127.99 $669.69
$1,083.40 $127.99 $1,211.39
$1,625.10 $409.51 $2,034.61
$2,166.80 $409.51 $2,576.31
$2,708.50 $409.51 $3,118.01

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for
individual circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

7. Admitted in the 2008 Summer Session or 2008-2009 Fall/Winter Session

Initial

Course Load

0.5
1.0
15
2.0
2.5

Academic
Fees

Incidental &
Ancillary fees*

$539.10 $127.99 $667.09
$1,078.20 $127.99 $1,206.19
$1,617.30 $409.51 $2,026.81
$2,156.40 $409.51 $2,565.91
$2,695.50 $409.51 $3,105.01

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for
individual circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

8. Admitted in the 2007 Summer Session or 2007-2008 Fall/Winter Session, or earlier

Initial

Course Load

0.5
1.0
1.5

2.0
2.5
*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for
individual circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

2010 Summer
Physical Education Health

Academic
Fees
$536.50

Incidental &
Ancillary fees*
$127.99

$664.49

$1,073.00 $127.99 $1,200.99
$1,609.50 $409.51 $2,019.01
$2,146.00 $409.51 $2,555.51
$2,682.50 $409.51 $3,092.01

Domestic Students




