UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO - STUDENT ACCOUNTS 2010 SUMMER SESSION PHYSICAL EDUCATION & HEALTH

DOMESTIC FEES

Contents:

Bachelor of Physical Education & Health Program

- 1. Admitted in the 2010 Summer Session
- 2. Admitted in the 2009 Summer Session or 2009-2010 Fall/Winter Session
- 3. Admitted in the 2008 Summer Session or 2008-2009 Fall/Winter Session
- 4. Admitted in the 2007 Summer Session or 2007-2008 Fall/Winter Session, or earlier

Concurrent Teacher Education Program (CTEP)

- 5. Admitted in the 2010 Summer Session
- 6. Admitted in the 2009 Summer Session or 2009-2010 Fall/Winter Session
- 7. Admitted in the 2008 Summer Session or 2008-2009 Fall/Winter Session
- 8. Admitted in the 2007 Summer Session or 2007-2008 Fall/Winter Session, or earlier

Bachlor of Physical Education & Health Program

۰.	. Admitted in the 2010 Summer Session					
	Initial	Academic	Incidental &	Total		
	Course Load	Fees	Ancillary fees*			
	0.5	\$521.60	\$127.99	\$649.59		
	1.0	\$1,043.20	\$127.99	\$1,171.19		
	1.5	\$1,564.80	\$409.51	\$1,974.31		
	2.0	\$2,086.40	\$409.51	\$2,495.91		
	2.5	\$2,608.00	\$409.51	\$3,017.51		

1. Admitted in the 2010 Summer Session

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

2. Admitted in the 2009 Summer Session or 2009-2010 Fall/Winter Session

Initial	Academic	Incidental &	Total
Course Load	Fees	Ancillary fees*	
0.5	\$519.10	\$127.99	\$647.09
1.0	\$1,038.20	\$127.99	\$1,166.19
1.5	\$1,557.30	\$409.51	\$1,966.81
2.0	\$2,076.40	\$409.51	\$2,485.91
2.5	\$2,595.50	\$409.51	\$3,005.01

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

3. Admitted in the 2008 Summer Session or 2008-2009 Fall/Winter Session

Initial	Academic	Incidental &	Total
Course Load	Fees	Ancillary fees*	
0.5	\$516.60	\$127.99	\$644.59
1.0	\$1,033.20	\$127.99	\$1,161.19
1.5	\$1,549.80	\$409.51	\$1,959.31
2.0	\$2,066.40	\$409.51	\$2,475.91
2.5	\$2,583.00	\$409.51	\$2,992.51

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

4. Admitted in the 2007 Summer Session or 2007-2008 Fall/Winter Session, or earlier

Initial	Academic	Incidental &	Total
Course Load	Fees	Ancillary fees*	
0.5	\$514.10	\$127.99	\$642.09
1.0	\$1,028.20	\$127.99	\$1,156.19
1.5	\$1,542.30	\$409.51	\$1,951.81
2.0	\$2,056.40	\$409.51	\$2,465.91
2.5	\$2,570.50	\$409.51	\$2,980.01

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Concurrent Teacher Education Program (CTEP)

5. Admitted in the 2010 Summer Session

Initial	Academic	Incidental &	Total
Course Load	Fees	Ancillary fees*	
0.5	\$544.30	\$127.99	\$672.29
1.0	\$1,088.60	\$127.99	\$1,216.59
1.5	\$1,632.90	\$409.51	\$2,042.41
2.0	\$2,177.20	\$409.51	\$2,586.71
2.5	\$2,721.50	\$409.51	\$3,131.01

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

6. Admitted in the 2009 Summer Session or 2009-2010 Fall/Winter Session

Initial	Academic	Incidental &	Total
Course Load	Fees	Ancillary fees*	
0.5	\$541.70	\$127.99	\$669.69
1.0	\$1,083.40	\$127.99	\$1,211.39
1.5	\$1,625.10	\$409.51	\$2,034.61
2.0	\$2,166.80	\$409.51	\$2,576.31
2.5	\$2,708.50	\$409.51	\$3,118.01

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

7. Admitted in the 2008 Summer Session or 2008-2009 Fall/Winter Session

Initial	Academic	Incidental &	Total
Course Load	Fees	Ancillary fees*	
0.5	\$539.10	\$127.99	\$667.09
1.0	\$1,078.20	\$127.99	\$1,206.19
1.5	\$1,617.30	\$409.51	\$2,026.81
2.0	\$2,156.40	\$409.51	\$2,565.91
2.5	\$2,695.50	\$409.51	\$3,105.01

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

8. Admitted in the 2007 Summer Session or 2007-2008 Fall/Winter Session, or earlier

Initial	Academic	Incidental &	Total
Course Load	Fees	Ancillary fees*	
0.5	\$536.50	\$127.99	\$664.49
1.0	\$1,073.00	\$127.99	\$1,200.99
1.5	\$1,609.50	\$409.51	\$2,019.01
2.0	\$2,146.00	\$409.51	\$2,555.51
2.5	\$2,682.50	\$409.51	\$3,092.01

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.